
DEGREE COURSE: 

DEEPA VV 

SUBJECT 
CODE 

CENTRE FOR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND ENGINEERING 
CHOICE-BASED CREDIT SYSTEM - CONSOLIDATED - STATEMENT OF MARKS 

LDB6SIT6ÖTLD60Ofl LJILD G-(b5J601ITT usb8,6D6DB5Lp8Lb 
MANONMANIAM SUNDARANAR UNIVERSITY 

TIRUNELVELI, TAMILNADU, INDIA. 

M. TECH COMPUTER AND I NFORMATI ON TECHNCOLOGY 
(Soeialization:Elec troni CS Engineering) 

COLLEGE OF STUDY 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT 

Sys ten 

E11MTAdvanced Computr Archi tect ure & 
Organizati on 

B12MTModern Opaating 8ysterIs 
D13MT Data & Corputer Communicat ion 
B14MTAlgori thm analysis and Desisgn 
B15MT Advanced Computer Graphics & 

Muiti media 
BL.AMT Sof tware Dresign & Dvelopment Lab 
B21MT Principle and Crrent Trnis 

in Inforraii on Technolngy 
B22MT Advanced Database Managemant 

MARKS 

P23MT Advanced D: gi tal Signa1 & 
I mage Processing 

SUBJECTNAME 

224MT Engingering Research Methodol ogy 
BZBMT Linear integra ted Circuits 
BPZMTMini Projert 
B31MT Programming Image Processing 

Through IDL 

Developmen. 

COLLEGE NO. 

BIAMT Fuzzy Logic arnd Its Applications 
EZDMTMobile & Cal lular Coputing 
BINMT Analog & Digi tat 
B3PMT Enbedded Sys tems Desigrn & 

BPZMTMa jor Prajact & Viva-Voce 
(Phase-Ii 

BP4MTMajor Project & Vi va Voce 

Weighted average marks of subjects passed = 

INT. EXT. AGRE 

MAXIMUM 50 50 

PASSING MINIMUM 25 25 

454 

(Phase-I) 
BS4MT Seminar & Progress Repcr ts 

100 

50 

Systens 

SIGNATURE OF THE CANDIDATE 

Total of (Marks x Credits) 

Total of Credits Acquired 

COURSE CATEGORIES 
C- Core Subject 

Optional Subject 
Laboratory / Practical 
Extra Departrmental Course 
Project / Viva-Voce 

MMini Project 

CENTRE NO. 

4 5;4 

SIIOGEE 

4 

4 
4 

4 

REGISTER NUMBER 

4 

Z050024 

EXAM. MONTH 
AND YEAR 

A--20l2 

7.87 

MARKS 

INT. EXT. AGRE 

494392 

4526 71 
4739 26 
4535 80 
453176 

4 4927 75 

45 41 86 
44435 79 

4 4833 81 

46|43 g9 
4736 93 

RESULT 

45 45 90 

18|30 30 6O 

CTO0000684 

PASS 

48|36 84 PASS 

SEMESTER 

PASS 

FOURTH 

DATE OF PUBLICATION 

NOM 

27/11 /201Z 

PASS N--10 

ONISSY 

PASS N--10 4 

PASS 
PASS 

PASS N--10 

PASS A--11 

N-10 

PASS A-11 

48|30 78 PASS A-11 

A--11 

A-11 

4738 85 PASS N-11 
4536 81 PASS N--11 
4538 83 PASS N11 
35Q9 64 PASS 

PASS A-11 
PASS N-11 

PASS N--11 

PASS A-12 

PASS A--12 

SLIGE 

TOTAL 

3 

70 

Dr.S.Prabahar 

CLASS FIRST WITH DISTINCTI ON 

MARKS 

CREDITS 

I68 

284 
258 
320 
304 

430 
316 

300 

324 

336 
312 
445 
332 

255 
243 
249 
192 

18 1080 

450 

120 

6918 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



Serial No 

Ref. No. EG 

Name of Programme 
Semester 

Subject 

Month & Year of Exam 

Name of Student 

Code 

03801 

03802 

03803 

03804 

03805 

03806 

:07 04 0451 

03807 

03808 

:07 33 0451 O 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

:B.Tech. Electronics & Communication Engineering (PT) 
8 

|Optical Communication 

: May 2007 
DEEPA VV 

|Computer Communication 

Result :Passed 

Radar & Television Engineering 

SUNIVE 

|Artificial Neural Networks 

Satellite & Mobile Communication 

Embedded Systems 

Prepared By :Heu 

Checked By: odhsne 

Statement of Marks 

Subjects 

Microwave & Optical Communication Lab 

Project & Viva Voce 

ERSIT 

NERS 

Section COfficer 

Pass requirements & papers to be cleared if any shown overleaf 

Semester- 1 &2 
Semester -3 
Semester- 4 

Semester -5 
Semester - 6 
Semester - 7 
Semester - 8 

Credits 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

5 

ExamCode : 424 03801 
Candidate Code: 03 400 035 

SM 

38 

50 

47 

46 

48 

48 

40 

Thiruvananthapuram 
Date: 12/09/2007 

117 

(Seven 

Marks Awarded 

UM 

42 

58 

60 

52 

63 

40 

62 

65 

Total 

80 

108 

107 

98 

111 

88 

102 

182 

8.1 

7.8 

7 

7.2 

7.1 

6.8 

6.7 

CGPA :7.38 
* Three Eight) 

Controller of Examinations 

SAGE output generated by Computer Centre 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

