



மனோன்மணியம் சுந்தரனார் பல்கலைக்கழகம்  
MANONMANIAM SUNDARANAR UNIVERSITY

TIRUNELVELI, TAMILNADU, INDIA.

CT00000684

CENTRE FOR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND ENGINEERING  
CHOICE-BASED CREDIT SYSTEM – CONSOLIDATED – STATEMENT OF MARKS

M.TECH COMPUTER AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

DEGREE COURSE : (Specialization: Electronics Engineering)

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE				REGISTER NUMBER			SEMESTER			
DEEPA V V				3050024			FOURTH			
COLLEGE OF STUDY		COLLEGE NO.	CENTRE NO.	EXAM. MONTH AND YEAR			DATE OF PUBLICATION			
UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT		454	454	A-2012			27/11/2012			
SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME	COURSE CATEGORY	CREDITS	MARKS			RESULT	MON-YR OF PASSING	CREDITS ACQUIRED	MARKS X CREDITS
				INT.	EXT.	AGRE				
B11MT	Advanced Computer Architecture & Organization	C	4	49	43	92	PASS	N-10	4	368
B12MT	Modern Operating Systems	C	4	45	26	71	PASS	N-10	4	284
B13MT	Data & Computer Communication	C	3	47	39	86	PASS	N-10	3	258
B14MT	Algorithm analysis and Design	C	4	45	35	80	PASS	N-10	4	320
B15MT	Advanced Computer Graphics & Multimedia	C	4	45	31	76	PASS	N-10	4	304
BLAMT	Software Design & Development Lab	L	5	45	41	86	PASS	N-10	5	430
B21MT	Principles and Current Trends in Information Technology	C	4	44	35	79	PASS	A-11	4	316
B22MT	Advanced Database Management System	C	4	48	27	75	PASS	A-11	4	300
B23MT	Advanced Digital Signal & Image Processing	C	4	48	33	81	PASS	A-11	4	324
B24MT	Engineering Research Methodology	C	4	48	36	84	PASS	A-11	4	336
B2BMT	Linear Integrated Circuits	C	4	48	30	78	PASS	A-11	4	312
BP2MT	Mini Project	P	5	46	43	89	PASS	A-11	5	445
B31MT	Programming Image Processing Through IDL	C	4	47	36	83	PASS	N-11	4	332
B3AMT	Fuzzy Logic and Its Applications	C	3	47	38	85	PASS	N-11	3	255
B3DMT	Mobile & Cellular Computing	C	3	45	36	81	PASS	N-11	3	243
B3NMT	Analog & Digital Systems	C	3	45	38	83	PASS	N-11	3	249
B3PMT	Embedded Systems Design & Development	C	3	35	29	64	PASS	N-11	3	192
BP3MT	Major Project & Viva-Voce (Phase-I)	P	5	45	45	90	PASS	N-11	5	450
BP4MT	Major Project & Viva Voce (Phase-II)	P	18	30	30	60	PASS	A-12	18	1080
BS4MT	Seminar & Progress Reports	C	2	60	--	60	PASS	A-12	2	120
Weighted average marks of subjects passed = $\frac{\text{Total of (Marks x Credits)}}{\text{Total of Credits Acquired}} = 76.87$								TOTAL	90	6918

MARKS	INT.	EXT.	AGRE.	COURSE CATEGORIES
MAXIMUM	50	50	100	C - Core Subject O - Optional Subject
PASSING MINIMUM	25	25	50	L - Laboratory / Practical E - Extra Departmental Course P - Project / Viva-Voce M - Mini Project

CLASS : FIRST WITH DISTINCTION

*Scholar*  
Dr. S. Prabakar

SIGNATURE OF THE CANDIDATE

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

# UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

Serial No : 07 04 0451  
Ref. No. EG : 07 33 0451 O



Thiruvananthapuram  
Date : 12/09/2007

Name of Programme : B.Tech. Electronics & Communication Engineering (PT)  
Semester : 8  
Month & Year of Exam : May 2007  
Name of Student : **DEEPA V V**

Exam Code : **424 03801**  
Candidate Code : **03 400 035**

## Statement of Marks

Subject Code	Subjects	Credits	Marks Awarded		
			SM	UM	Total
03801	Optical Communication	3	38	42	<b>80</b>
03802	Radar & Television Engineering	3	50	58	<b>108</b>
03803	Computer Communication	3	47	60	<b>107</b>
03804	Satellite & Mobile Communication	3	46	52	<b>98</b>
03805	Artificial Neural Networks	4	48	63	<b>111</b>
03806	Embedded Systems	4	48	40	<b>88</b>
03807	Microwave & Optical Communication Lab	4	40	62	<b>102</b>
03808	Project & Viva Voce	5	117	65	<b>182</b>
					
Semester - 1 & 2					<b>8.1</b>
Semester - 3					<b>7.8</b>
Semester - 4					<b>7.2</b>
Semester - 5					<b>7.1</b>
Semester - 6					<b>7</b>
Semester - 7					<b>6.8</b>
Semester - 8					<b>6.7</b>
Result : <b>Passed</b>					
					<b>CGPA : 7.38</b>
					(Seven * Three Eight)

Prepared By : Heu

Checked By : hordhans

Section Officer : Subhules

Sulekha M. I

Controller of Examinations

\* Pass requirements & papers to be cleared if any shown overleaf